

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
०५/११/२०१८

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-	construction				
from work from	Durga mandir				
to marukia	Bhola mandal to				
under munsy (sc)					
Agency:-	Sri Anand prasad				At-
	Bhowara, madhubani				
Agreement no:-	52580				2021-22
Date of Commencement:-	13-07-21				
Date of Completion:-	12-04-2022				
	(Record measurement)				

Item no-①:- providing / fixing

Setting out pillar - - of 12

$$3.00 \times 1.00 \text{ nos} = 3 \text{ nos}$$

$$\text{Total} = 3 \text{ nos}$$

Item no-②:- clearing

And grubbing of vegetation - - of 12

$$5 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 525 \text{ M}^2$$

$$6 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 630 \text{ M}^2$$

$$4 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 420 \text{ "}$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 1050 \text{ "}$$

$$6 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 630 \text{ "}$$

$$\text{Total} = 3255 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} = \frac{3255}{10000} \text{ Hct} = 0.3255 \text{ Hct}$$

Continuation Qty = 0.32 Hct

(ABSTRACT of COST)

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) :- providing and fixing setting out pins of E&B					
Qty. vide TMBP - 01					
Qty = 3 nos					
@ Rs 2432.73 / each = Rs 7298.19					
item no (2) :- clearing and scrubbing of vegetation - of E&B					
Qty. vide TMBP - 01					
Qty = 0.32 Hectare					
@ Rs 52970.30 / Hectare = Rs 16,950.50					
item no (3) :- Constitution of embankment soil - of E&B					
Qty. vide TMBP - 02					
Qty = 1003.93 m ³					
@ Rs 154.07 / m ³ = Rs 1,54,675.51					
item no (4) :- providing & laying G.S.B - G.R - I - - - of E&B					
Qty. vide TMBP - 024					
Qty = 656.10 m ³					
@ Rs 2832.85 / m ³ = Rs 18,58,633.20					
Item no: (5) :- providing & fixing concrete Road - of E&B					
Qty. vide TMBP - 02					
Qty = 2 nos					

Continuation

@ Rs 10849.87 / each = Rs 21700

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (6) :- earthwork in foundh — — — — —					
Qty. vide Tmp - 3					
Qty = 85.39 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs					24,948.00
Item no. (7) :- providing 15 concrete in foundh — — — — —					
Qty. vide Tmp - 03					
Qty = 13.77 m ³					
@ Rs 5643.53 / m ³ = Rs					77,711.00
Item no. (8) :- plain R.C.C concrete in foundh — — — — —					
Qty. vide Tmp - 03					
Qty = 62.15 m ³					
@ Rs 6468.83 / m ³ = Rs					4,02,038.00
Item no. (9) :- providing and laying NP-3 H.P.C - 100 mm @ — — — — —					
Qty. vide Tmp - 03					
Qty = 22.50 m					
@ Rs 3821.61 / m = Rs					86,121.00
Total = Rs					36,50,074.00
Add 12% V.S.T = Rs					4,38,009.00
Add 1% L.E.S = Rs					36,500.00
Add S. Fee = Rs					51,466.00
Total = Rs					41,76,050.00

05.11.2020 as Continuation → 2,13,396.00
 per C.A. =
 Total = Rs 39,62,654.00

Q. No.
 25/3/22
 2.6